
Campus Resource Team / Sexual Assault Response Team (CRT): 

Dawn Bryden, Interim Associate Dean of Student Development/Title IX Deputy (860) 253-1277 
dbryden@asnuntuck.edu 

Teresa Foley, Interim Dean of Non-Traditional Transitions Programs (860) 253-3137 
tfoley@asnuntuck.edu 

Laurie Chancey, Sociology Instructor (860) 253-3152 
lchancey@asnuntuck.edu  

Paul Felici, Academic Associate, Manufacturing Technology (860) 253-3189 
pfelici@asnuntuck.edu  

Jenna-Marie Jonah, Administrative Assistant (860) 253-3049 
jjonah@asnuntuck.edu  

Joseph Muller, Building Superintendent II (860) 253-3055 
jmuller@asnuntuck.edu  

Amanda Carrington, YWCA/Sexual Assault Crisis Services (860) 215-8180 
acarrington@ywcanewbritain.org 

Sergeant Leonard, Enfield Police Department 
qleonard@enfield.org  

Sergeant Leger, Enfield Police Department 
rleger@enfield.org   
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